SUBJECT
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM
GBCM

GBTC
GBTC
GBTC
GBTC
GBTC

COURSE #
5113
5130
5213
5313
5313
6000
6055
6135
6235
6320
6333
6333
6335
6535
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7101
7101

5213
5213
5250
5250
5250

SECTION
001
001
001
001
003
001
301
001
001
001
001
003
001
001
001
003
007
009
011
013
015
017
019
021
023
025
027
001
003

001
003
001
003
007

CRN
20877
20859
20878
20879
21080
20880
20870
20872
20873
20881
20876
21339
20874
20875
20867
21344
21345
21346
21347
21348
21349
21350
21351
21352
21353
21354
21355
21073
21075

21329
21246
21412
21413

ACADEMIC_PERIOD

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443

202443
GBCM 8000
GBCM 8000
GBCM 8000
GBTC 5210
GBTC 5212
GBTC 5212

202443
202443
202443
202443

SPRING 2023

COURSE

PART OF TERM

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

023
025
027
001
001
003

LISTING

TITLE_SHORT_DESC

Selected Topics in Cell

Research

Presentation Skills

Selected Topics in Cell
Selected Topics in Cell
Selected Topics in Cell
Master's Thesis
Laboratory Methods
Topics in Biochemistry
Topics in Biochemistry
Advanced Cell Biology

Advanced Protein Biochemistry
Advanced Protein Biochemistry

Topics in Biochemistry
Topics in Biochemistry
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research
Seminar
Seminar 202443
21365 202443
21366 202443
21367 202443
21161 202443
21242 202443
21245 202443

Fundamentals of Bacteriology
Funds of Virology/Parasitology
Funds of Virology/Parasitology

Intro to Python Programming

Intro to Python Programming

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

CAMPUS_DESC

INSTRUCTIONAL_METHOD

Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC ONLIN
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Abilene HSC ONLIN
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Doctoral Dissertation
Doctoral Dissertation
Doctoral Dissertation
Doctoral Dissertation
The Microbiome
Fundamentals of Bacteriology
Abilene HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Abilene HSC FACE
Lubbock HSC FACE
Abilene HSC IvC

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC

FACI
FACI
FACI
FACI
FACI
FACI






GPSC
GPSC
GPSC
GPSC
GPSC
GPSC
GPSC
GPSC
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS
GSBS

7101
7101
7101
7101
7101
8000
8000
8000
5000
5000
5000
5097
5098
5098
5099
5099
5099
5099
5099
5099
5099
5099
5099

001
003
007
009
011
001
007
011
001
003
007
003
001
003
001
003
007
009
011
015
019
021
025

20850
20851
21213
21214
21337
20852
21324
21338
21066
21067
21068
21336
20855
20999
20856
20984
21082
21083
21086
21182
21263
21268
21290

202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443
202443

GBS
GPH
GBS
GPH
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GMD
GPH
GBS
GBS
GMD
GBS
GBS
GPH
GBS
GPH
GBS
GBS
GBS
GPH

SPRING 2023
COURSE LISTING

Pharmaceutical Science Seminar
Pharmaceutical Science Seminar
Pharmaceutical Science Seminar
Pharmaceutical Science Seminar
Pharmaceutical Science Seminar
Doctoral Dissertation

Doctoral Dissertation

Doctoral Dissertation
Interprofessional Collab Prac
Interprofessional Collab Prac
Interprofessional Collab Prac
Internship

Techniques in Biomed Research
Techniques in Biomed Research
Topics in Biomedical Sciences
Topics in Biomedical Sciences
Topics in Biomedical Sciences
Topics in Biomedical Sciences
Topics in Biomedical Sciences
Topics in Biomedical Sciences
Topics in Biomedical Sciences
Topics in Biomedical Sciences
Topics in Biomedical Sciences

Amarillo HSC

Amarillo HSC

Abilene HSC

Abilene HSC

Out of State Not NM HSC
Amarillo HSC

Abilene HSC

Out of State Not NM HSC
Distance Education HSC
Distance Education HSC
Distance Education HSC
Out of State Not NM HSC
Lubbock HSC

Lubbock HSC

Lubbock HSC

Lubbock HSC

Amarillo HSC

Abilene HSC

Abilene HSC

Lubbock HSC

Lubbock HSC

Amarillo HSC

FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
ONLIN
FACE
FACE
FACE
ONLIN
ONLIN
ONLIN
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
IvC
[\
IvC
FACE
FACE
IvC
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